

# **VEVOR<sup>®</sup>**

## **TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE**

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate

[www.vevor.com/support](http://www.vevor.com/support)

### **Wood Turning Tools for Lathe 4 PCS Set**

**MODEL:WD420-4**

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

# VEVOR<sup>®</sup>

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Wood Turning Tools for  
Lathe 4 PCS Set

MODEL:WD420-4



## NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to contact us:

**Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate**  
[www.vevor.com/support](http://www.vevor.com/support)

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any technology or software updates on our product.



**Warning-**To reduce the risk of injury, user must read instructions manual carefully.

## Features & Details

- [TOUGH & DURABLE] - The lathe tools include a rougher, two finishers, and a detailer, which make quick work of anything on your lathe. Each one of them is made up of a quality alloy shaft, a beech handle and a sharp carbide tip, featuring long service life.
- [SHARP & ACCURATE] - The wood lathe tools set will provide smooth and clean cuts with 4 types of cutters together which are designed for different grinding effects. Importantly, it saves you a bunch of time on grinding and honing, because you can easily replace these blades when they get dull.
- [ERGONOMIC DESIGN] - The wood lathe turning tools are designed with handles of a curved shape that fits your hand well, and relieves the fatigue during a long time working.
- [EASE OF USE] - The woodturning tools set ensures a good entry-level setup and use. It is made exactly for you, a beginner lacking confidence or a craft hobbyist in need of an alternative option to complement your tools.
- [WIDE APPLICATION] - The delicate wood chisels for lathe can cut v-grooves, do curves and coves, and carve lines.



SQUARE CUTTER



DIAMOND SHAPE CUTTER



HOOK STYLE



ROUND CUTTER



**4 PCS OF TOOLS**



**HIGH CARBON STEEL**

### **4 PCS of Tools**

The woodturning lathe tools feature 4 types: square cutter, diamond shape cutter, hook style shaft, and round cutter. They allow you to do cuttings inside and outside a container.

### **High Carbon Steel**

The woodturning tool set is made of high carbon steel that is strong, hard, and resistant to wear. So, it can bear a long time using.



**SHARP & ACCURATE**



**COMFORTABLE GRIP**

### **Sharp & Accurate**

The carbide cutters are sharp that you slightly present one to the wood and the tool will do the hard work for you. The tools can be kept sharp by changing them once in a while.

### **Comfortable Grip**

The grips of the lathe set are made of beech wood. And they feature a curved shape which fits human hands so great that holding them becomes less tiring.



**EASY TO USE**

### Easy to Use

The woodturning chisel set stands out for its ease of use. Take a key (included in the package) to loosen the nut, and then rotate the blade to a sharper area, or replace the blade



**WIDE APPLICATION**

### Wide Application

The lathe chisels set can cut v-grooves, make curves and coves, and carve lines according to your needs.

## Carbide Wood Turning Tools for Lathe

You can use the tools right out of the box, and the beech handles are comfortable to grip. When one gets dull, simply rotate it to expose a new, sharp edge, or replace it with a new blade. No more sharpening.

### Specifications

Handle Length: 250 mm (9.84 in)

Shaft Length: 230 mm (9.06 in)

Shaft Diameter: 12 mm (0.47 in)

Handle Material: Beech Wood

Cutter Material: Carbide

Package Size: 51x27x9 cm

(20.1"x10.6"x3.5")



- Tough & Durable Materials
- Sharp & Accurate Blades
- Ergonomic Design
- Ease of Use

### **Package Content**

4x Carbide Wood Turning Tool

1 x T15 Hex Key Wrench

1 x T20 Hex Key Wrench

**Manufacturer:** Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

**Address:** Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai 200000 CN.

**Imported to AUS:** SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

**Imported to USA:** Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

<b>EC</b>	<b>REP</b>
-----------	------------

E-CrossStu GmbH  
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

<b>UK</b>	<b>REP</b>
-----------	------------

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.  
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,  
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

**VEVOR<sup>®</sup>**

**TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE**

**Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate**

**[www.vevor.com/support](http://www.vevor.com/support)**



# **VEVOR<sup>®</sup>**

## **TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE**

Technique Certificat d'assistance et de garantie électronique

[www.vevor.com/support](http://www.vevor.com/support)

### **Ensemble d'outils de tournage sur bois pour tour 4 pièces**

**MODÈLE : WD420-4**

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

# VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Wood Turning Tools for  
Lathe 4 PCS Set

MODÈLE : WD420-4



## NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to contact us:

**Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate**  
[www.vevor.com/support](http://www.vevor.com/support)

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any technology or software updates on our product.



**Avertissement** - Pour réduire le risque de blessure, l'utilisateur doit lire attentivement le manuel d'instructions.

## Caractéristiques et détails

- [RÉSISTANT ET DURABLE] - Les outils de tour comprennent un outil d'ébauche, deux outils de finition et un outil de finition, qui permettent de travailler rapidement sur n'importe quel élément de votre tour. Chacun d'entre eux est composé d'un manche en alliage de qualité, d'un manche en hêtre et d'une pointe en carbure acérée, offrant une longue durée de vie.
- [TRANCHANT ET PRÉCIS] - L'ensemble d'outils pour tour à bois fournira des coupes lisses et nettes avec 4 types de fraises conçues pour différents effets de meulage. Surtout, cela vous fait gagner beaucoup de temps sur le meulage et l'affûtage, car vous pouvez facilement remplacer ces lames lorsqu'elles deviennent émoussées.
- [CONCEPTION ERGONOMIQUE] - Les outils de tournage du tour à bois sont conçus avec des poignées de forme incurvée qui s'adaptent bien à votre main et soulagent la fatigue pendant un travail de longue durée.
- [FACILITÉ D'UTILISATION] - L'ensemble d'outils de tournage sur bois garantit une bonne configuration et une bonne utilisation d'entrée de gamme. Il est fait exactement pour vous, un débutant manquant de confiance ou un bricoleur ayant besoin d'une option alternative pour compléter vos outils.
- [LARGE APPLICATION] - Les ciseaux à bois délicats pour tour peuvent couper des rainures en V, faire des courbes et des criques et sculpter des lignes.



**4 PCS OF TOOLS**



**HIGH CARBON STEEL**

#### **4 outils**

Les outils de tour à bois sont disponibles en 4 types : fraise carrée, fraise en forme de diamant, fraise à manche en crochet et fraise ronde. Ils vous permettent de réaliser des découpes à l'intérieur et à l'extérieur d'un récipient.

#### **Acier à haute teneur en carbone**

L'ensemble d'outils de tournage sur bois est fabriqué en acier à haute teneur en carbone qui est solide, dur et résistant à l'usure. Ainsi, il peut supporter une utilisation longue durée.



**SHARP & ACCURATE**



**COMFORTABLE GRIP**

#### **Nette et précise**

Les fraises en carbure sont tranchantes, il suffit de les poser légèrement sur le bois et l'outil fera le travail à votre place. Les outils

#### **Prise en main confortable**

Les poignées du tour sont en bois de hêtre. Leur forme incurvée s'adapte parfaitement à la main humaine et rend la prise en main

peuvent être maintenus affûtés en les changeant de temps en temps.

moins fatigante.



**EASY TO USE**



**WIDE APPLICATION**

### **Facile à utiliser**

Le jeu de ciseaux à bois se distingue par sa facilité d'utilisation. Prenez une clé (incluse dans l'emballage) pour desserrer l'écrou, puis faites pivoter la lame vers une zone plus tranchante, ou remplacez la lame

### **Large application**

L'ensemble de ciseaux de tour peut couper des rainures en V, créer des courbes et des criques et sculpter des lignes selon vos besoins.

## **Outils de tournage en carbure pour tour à bois**

Vous pouvez utiliser les outils dès leur sortie de la boîte et les poignées en hêtre sont confortables à saisir. Lorsqu'une lame s'émousse, il suffit de la faire pivoter pour exposer un nouveau bord tranchant ou de la remplacer par une nouvelle lame. Plus besoin d'affûtage.

### **Caractéristiques**

Longueur du manche : 250 mm  
(9,84 po)

Longueur de la tige : 230 mm (9,06  
po)

Diamètre de l'arbre : 12 mm (0,47



po)

Matériau du manche : bois de hêtre

Matériau de la fraise : carbure

Dimensions du colis : 51 x 27 x 9 cm

- Matériaux résistants et durables
- Lames tranchantes et précises
- Conception ergonomique
- Facilité d'utilisation

### **Contenu du paquet**

4 x outils de tournage du bois en carbure

1 clé hexagonale T15

1 x clé hexagonale T20

**Fabricant** : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

**Adresse** : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai 200000 CN.

**Importé en Australie** : SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREET, ASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australie

**Importé aux États-Unis** : Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

<b>EC</b>	<b>REP</b>
-----------	------------

E-CrossStu GmbH  
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

<b>UK</b>	<b>REP</b>
-----------	------------

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.  
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,  
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX



**VEVOR**<sup>®</sup>

**TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE**

**Technique Certificat d'assistance et de garantie électronique**

**[www.vevor.com/support](http://www.vevor.com/support)**

# **VEVOR<sup>®</sup>**

## **TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE**

Technisch Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat

[www.vevor.com/support](http://www.vevor.com/support)

### **Drehselwerkzeuge für Drehbank, 4-teiliges Set**

**MODELL:WD420-4**

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

# VEVOR<sup>®</sup>

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Wood Turning Tools for  
Lathe 4 PCS Set

MODELL:WD420-4



## NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to contact us:

**Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate**  
[www.vevor.com/support](http://www.vevor.com/support)

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any technology or software updates on our product.



**Warnung:** Um das Verletzungsrisiko zu verringern, muss der Benutzer die Bedienungsanleitung sorgfältig lesen.

## Funktionen und Details

- [ROBUST & LANGLEBIG] – Zu den Drehwerkzeugen gehören ein Schruppwerkzeug, zwei Schlichtwerkzeuge und ein Detailwerkzeug, mit denen Sie alles auf Ihrer Drehbank schnell bearbeiten können. Jedes von ihnen besteht aus einem Schaft aus hochwertiger Legierung, einem Buchengriff und einer scharfen Hartmetallspitze mit langer Lebensdauer.
- [SCHARF & GENAU] – Das Drechselwerkzeug-Set für Holz sorgt mit 4 Arten von Fräsern für glatte und saubere Schnitte, die für unterschiedliche Schleifeffekte ausgelegt sind. Wichtig ist, dass Sie viel Zeit beim Schleifen und Abziehen sparen, da Sie diese Klingen einfach austauschen können, wenn sie stumpf werden.
- [ERGONOMISCHES DESIGN] – Die Drechselwerkzeuge für die Holzdrehbank sind mit Griffen in gebogener Form ausgestattet, die gut in Ihre Hand passen und die Ermüdung bei längerem Arbeiten lindern.
- [BENUTZERFREUNDLICHKEIT] – Das Drechselwerkzeug-Set gewährleistet eine gute Einrichtung und Verwendung auf Einstiegsniveau. Es ist genau für Sie gemacht, einen Anfänger, dem es an Selbstvertrauen mangelt, oder einen Bastler, der eine alternative Option zur Ergänzung Ihrer Werkzeuge benötigt.
- [BREITE ANWENDUNG] – Die feinen Holzmeißel für die Drehbank können V-Nuten schneiden, Kurven und Wölbungen machen und Linien schnitzen.



SQUARE CUTTER



DIAMOND SHAPED CUTTER



HOOK STYLE



ROUND CUTTER



4 PCS OF TOOLS



HIGH CARBON STEEL

### 4 Stück Werkzeuge

Die Drehwerkzeuge für die Holzbearbeitung gibt es in 4 Typen: Vierkantfräser, Rautenfräser, Hakenschafffräser und Rundfräser. Sie ermöglichen Schnitte innerhalb und außerhalb eines Behälters.

### Kohlenstoffstahl

Das Drechselwerkzeug-Set ist aus Kohlenstoffstahl gefertigt, der robust, hart und verschleißfest ist. Es hält also lange.



SHARP & ACCURATE



COMFORTABLE GRIP

### Scharf und präzise

Die Hartmetallfräser sind so scharf, dass Sie sie leicht an das Holz halten und das Werkzeug die harte Arbeit für Sie übernimmt. Die Werkzeuge können scharf

### Bequemer Griff

Die Griffe des Drechselsets sind aus Buchenholz gefertigt und verfügen über eine geschwungene Form, die sich optimal an die menschliche Hand anpasst und

gehalten werden, indem Sie sie gelegentlich austauschen.

das Halten weniger ermüdend macht.



**EASY TO USE**



**WIDE APPLICATION**

### **Einfach zu bedienen**

Das Drechselmeißel-Set zeichnet sich durch seine einfache Handhabung aus. Nehmen Sie einen Schlüssel (im Lieferumfang enthalten), um die Mutter zu lösen, und drehen Sie dann die Klinge in einen schärferen Bereich oder ersetzen Sie die Klinge

### **Breite Anwendung**

Mit dem Drehmeißel-Set können Sie V-Nuten schneiden, Kurven und Wölbungen herstellen und Linien entsprechend Ihrem Bedarf schnitzen.

## **Hartmetall-Holzdrehwerkzeuge für Drehmaschinen**

Sie können die Werkzeuge sofort nach dem Auspacken verwenden und die Buchengriffe liegen gut in der Hand. Wenn ein Werkzeug stumpf wird, drehen Sie es einfach, um eine neue, scharfe Schneide freizugeben, oder ersetzen Sie es durch eine neue Klinge. Kein Schärfen mehr.

### **Technische Daten**

Grifflänge: 250 mm (9,84 Zoll)

Schaftlänge: 230 mm (9,06 Zoll)

Wellendurchmesser: 12 mm (0,47 Zoll)



Griffmaterial: Buchenholz

Fräsermaterial: Hartmetall

Verpackungsgröße: 51 x 27 x 9 cm (20,1 x 10,6 x 3,5 Zoll)

- Robuste und langlebige Materialien
- Scharfe und präzise Klingen
- Ergonomisches Design
- Benutzerfreundlichkeit

## **Packungsinhalt**

4 x Hartmetall-Drechselwerkzeug für Holz.

1 x T15 Inbusschlüssel

1 x T20 Inbusschlüssel



**Hersteller:** Shanghai muxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

**Adresse:** Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, Shanghai 200000 CN.

**Nach AUS importiert:** SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREET EASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien

**Importiert in die USA:** Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

<b>EC</b>	<b>REP</b>
-----------	------------

E-CrossStu GmbH  
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

<b>UK</b>	<b>REP</b>
-----------	------------

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.  
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,  
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

**VEVOR**<sup>®</sup>

**TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE**

**Technisch Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat**

**[www.vevor.com/support](http://www.vevor.com/support)**

# **VEVOR<sup>®</sup>**

## **TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE**

Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica

[www.vevor.com/support](http://www.vevor.com/support)

### **Utensili per tornitura del legno per tornio, set da 4 pezzi**

**MODELLO:WD420-4**

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

# VEVOR<sup>®</sup>

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Wood Turning Tools for  
Lathe 4 PCS Set

MODELLO:WD420-4



## NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to contact us:

**Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate**  
[www.vevor.com/support](http://www.vevor.com/support)

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any technology or software updates on our product.



**Attenzione:** per ridurre il rischio di lesioni, l'utente deve leggere attentamente il manuale di istruzioni.

## Caratteristiche e dettagli

- [RESISTENTE E DUREVOLE] - Gli utensili per tornio includono un grezzista, due finitori e un dettagliante, che rendono rapido il lavoro su qualsiasi cosa sul tuo tornio. Ognuno di essi è costituito da un albero in lega di qualità, un manico in faggio e una punta affilata in carburo, con una lunga durata.
- [AFFILATO E PRECISO] - Il set di utensili per tornio per legno fornirà tagli lisci e puliti con 4 tipi di frese insieme, progettate per diversi effetti di rettifica. Soprattutto, ti fa risparmiare un sacco di tempo sulla rettifica e l'affilatura, perché puoi facilmente sostituire queste lame quando diventano opache.
- [DESIGN ERGONOMICO] - Gli utensili per tornitura del tornio per legno sono progettati con impugnature dalla forma curva che si adattano bene alla mano e alleviano l'affaticamento durante un lavoro prolungato.
- [FACILITA' D'USO] - Il set di utensili per tornitura del legno assicura una buona configurazione e un buon utilizzo di livello base. È fatto apposta per te, un principiante che non ha fiducia in se stesso o un hobbista che ha bisogno di un'opzione alternativa per completare i tuoi utensili.
- [AMPIA APPLICAZIONE] - Gli scalpelli per legno delicati per tornio possono tagliare scanalature a V, creare curve e incavi e intagliare linee.



SQUARE CHISEL



DIAMOND SHAPED CHISEL



HOOK CHISEL



ROUND CHISEL



4 PCS OF TOOLS



HIGH CARBON STEEL

### 4 pezzi di utensili

Gli utensili per tornio per la lavorazione del legno sono di 4 tipi: fresa quadrata, fresa a forma di diamante, albero a uncino e fresa rotonda. Consentono di effettuare tagli all'interno e all'esterno di un contenitore.

### Acciaio ad alto tenore di carbonio

Il set di utensili per tornitura del legno è realizzato in acciaio ad alto tenore di carbonio, robusto, duro e resistente all'usura. Quindi, può sopportare un uso prolungato.



SHARP & ACCURATE



COMFORTABLE GRIP

### Nitido e preciso

Le frese in carburo sono affilate, quindi se ne presenti una leggermente sul legno, l'utensile farà il lavoro duro per te. Gli utensili possono essere mantenuti

### Presca comoda

Le impugnature del set di tornio sono realizzate in legno di faggio. E presentano una forma curva che si adatta così bene alle mani umane che tenerle diventa meno

affilati cambiandoli di tanto in tanto.



**EASY TO USE**

### Facile da usare

Il set di scalpelli per tornitura del legno si distingue per la sua facilità d'uso. Prendi una chiave (inclusa nella confezione) per allentare il dado, quindi ruota la lama su un'area più affilata o sostituisci la lama

faticoso.



**WIDE APPLICATION**

### Ampia applicazione

Il set di scalpelli per tornio può tagliare scanalature a V, creare curve e incavi e incidere linee in base alle vostre esigenze.

## Utensili per tornitura del legno in metallo duro per tornio

Puoi usare gli utensili appena tolti dalla scatola e i manici in faggio sono comodi da impugnare. Quando uno diventa smussato, basta ruotarlo per esporre un nuovo bordo affilato o sostituirlo con una nuova lama. Niente più affilatura.

### Specifiche

Lunghezza della maniglia: 250 mm

(9,84 pollici)

Lunghezza dell'albero: 230 mm

(9,06 pollici)

Diametro dell'albero: 12 mm (0,47

pollici)

Materiale del manico: legno di



faggio

Materiale della fresa: carburo

Dimensioni della confezione: 51x27x9 cm (20,1"x10,6"x3,5")



- Materiali resistenti e durevoli
- Lame affilate e precise
- Design ergonomico
- Facilità d'uso

### **Contenuto della confezione**

4 x Utensile per tornitura del legno in carburo

1 chiave esagonale T15

1 chiave esagonale T20

**Produttore:** Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

**Indirizzo:** Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai 200000 CN.

**Importato in AUS:** SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

**Importato negli USA:** Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

<b>EC</b>	<b>REP</b>
-----------	------------

E-CrossStu GmbH  
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

<b>UK</b>	<b>REP</b>
-----------	------------

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.  
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,  
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

**VEVOR<sup>®</sup>**

**TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE**

**Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica**

**[www.vevor.com/support](http://www.vevor.com/support)**

# **VEVOR<sup>®</sup>**

**TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE**

Técnico Certificado de soporte y garantía electrónica

[www.vevor.com/support](http://www.vevor.com/support)

## **Juego de 4 herramientas para torneado de madera para torno**

**MODELO:WD420-4**

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

# VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Wood Turning Tools for  
Lathe 4 PCS Set

MODELO:WD420-4



## NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to contact us:

**Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate**  
[www.vevor.com/support](http://www.vevor.com/support)

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any technology or software updates on our product.



**Advertencia:** Para reducir el riesgo de lesiones, el usuario debe leer atentamente el manual de instrucciones.

## Características y detalles

- [RESISTENTE Y DURADERO] - Las herramientas de torno incluyen un desbaste, dos acabadores y un detallista, que permiten trabajar rápidamente en cualquier cosa en su torno. Cada una de ellas está compuesta por un eje de aleación de calidad, un mango de madera de haya y una punta de carburo afilada, que ofrece una larga vida útil.
- [AFILADO Y PRECISO] - El juego de herramientas para torno de madera proporcionará cortes suaves y limpios con 4 tipos de cuchillas juntas que están diseñadas para diferentes efectos de pulido. Es importante destacar que le ahorra mucho tiempo en el pulido y afilado, porque puede reemplazar fácilmente estas cuchillas cuando se desafilan.
- [DISEÑO ERGONÓMICO] - Las herramientas de torneado de madera están diseñadas con mangos de forma curva que se adaptan bien a su mano y alivian la fatiga durante un trabajo prolongado.
- [FACILIDAD DE USO] - El juego de herramientas para torneado de madera garantiza una buena configuración y uso para principiantes. Está hecho exactamente para ti, un principiante que carece de confianza o un aficionado a las manualidades que necesita una opción alternativa para complementar sus herramientas.
- [AMPLIA APLICACIÓN] - Los delicados cinceles de madera para torno pueden cortar ranuras en V, hacer curvas y cavidades y tallar líneas.



SQUARE CHISEL



DIAMOND SHAPED CHISEL



HOOK CHISEL



ROUND CHISEL



4 PCS OF TOOLS



HIGH CARBON STEEL

### 4 piezas de herramientas

Las herramientas de torno para carpintería se dividen en 4 tipos: fresa cuadrada, fresa en forma de diamante, fresa de estilo gancho y fresa redonda. Permiten realizar cortes dentro y fuera de un recipiente.

### Acero con alto contenido de carbono

El juego de herramientas para torneado de madera está hecho de acero con alto contenido de carbono, que es fuerte, duro y resistente al desgaste, por lo que puede soportar un uso prolongado.



SHARP & ACCURATE



COMFORTABLE GRIP

### Nítido y preciso

Las fresas de carburo están tan afiladas que apenas las tocas con la madera y la herramienta hará el trabajo duro por ti. Las herramientas se pueden mantener

### Agarre cómodo

Las empuñaduras del torno están hechas de madera de haya y tienen una forma curva que se adapta tan bien a la mano humana que resulta menos cansado

<p>afiladas cambiándolas de vez en cuando.</p>	<p>sostenerlas.</p>
 <p><b>EASY TO USE</b></p>	 <p><b>WIDE APPLICATION</b></p>
<p><b>Fácil de usar</b> El juego de cinceles para torneado de madera se destaca por su facilidad de uso. Tome una llave (incluida en el paquete) para aflojar la tuerca y luego gire la hoja hacia una zona más afilada o reemplace la hoja.</p>	<p><b>Amplia aplicación</b> El juego de cinceles de torno puede cortar ranuras en V, hacer curvas y cavidades y tallar líneas según sus necesidades.</p>

## Herramientas de carburo para torneado de madera para torno

Puedes usar las herramientas nada más sacarlas de la caja y los mangos de madera de haya son cómodos de agarrar. Cuando una se desafilé, simplemente gírala para dejar al descubierto un nuevo borde afilado o reemplázala por una nueva hoja. Ya no es necesario afilarla.

### Presupuesto

Longitud del mango: 250 mm (9,84 pulgadas)

Longitud del eje: 230 mm (9,06 pulgadas)

Diámetro del eje: 12 mm (0,47





pulgadas)

Material del mango: Madera de haya

Material de la cuchilla: carburo

Tamaño del paquete: 51 x 27 x 9 cm (20,1" x 10,6" x 3,5")

- Materiales resistentes y duraderos
- Cuchillas afiladas y precisas
- Diseño ergonómico
- Facilidad de uso

### **Contenido del paquete**

4 x Herramientas de torneado de madera de carburo

1 x llave hexagonal T15

1 x llave hexagonal T20

**Fabricante:** Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

**Dirección:** Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai 200000 CN.

**Importado a AUS:** SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

**Importado a EE. UU.:** Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

<b>EC</b>	<b>REP</b>
-----------	------------

E-CrossStu GmbH  
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

<b>UK</b>	<b>REP</b>
-----------	------------

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.  
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,  
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

**VEVOR**<sup>®</sup>

**TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE**

**Técnico Certificado de soporte y garantía electrónica**

**[www.vevor.com/support](http://www.vevor.com/support)**

# **VEVOR<sup>®</sup>**

## **TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE**

Techniczny Wsparcie i certyfikat e-gwarancji

[www.vevor.com/support](http://www.vevor.com/support)

### **Zestaw 4 narzędzi tokarskich do drewna**

**MODEL:WD420-4**

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

# VEVOR<sup>®</sup>

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Wood Turning Tools for  
Lathe 4 PCS Set

MODEL:WD420-4



## NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to contact us:

**Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate**  
[www.vevor.com/support](http://www.vevor.com/support)

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any technology or software updates on our product.



**Ostrzeżenie:** Aby zminimalizować ryzyko obrażeń, użytkownik powinien uważnie przeczytać instrukcję obsługi.

## Funkcje i szczegóły

- [TWARDE I TRWAŁE] - Narzędzia tokarskie obejmują zgrubne, dwa wykańczające i detalujące, które szybko poradzą sobie z każdą rzeczą na tokarce. Każde z nich składa się z wysokiej jakości stopowego wału, uchwytu bukowego i ostrej końcówki z węglika spiekanego, charakteryzującej się długą żywotnością.
- [OSTRY I PRECYZYJNY] - Zestaw narzędzi do toczenia drewna zapewni gładkie i czyste cięcia dzięki 4 rodzajom frezów, które są zaprojektowane do różnych efektów szlifowania. Co ważne, oszczędzasz mnóstwo czasu na szlifowaniu i honowaniu, ponieważ możesz łatwo wymienić te ostrza, gdy się stępią.
- [ERGONOMICZNA KONSTRUKCJA] - Narzędzia tokarskie do drewna posiadają uchwyty o zakrzywionym kształcie, które dobrze dopasowują się do dłoni, łagodząc zmęczenie podczas długiej pracy.
- [ŁATWOŚĆ UŻYCIA] - Zestaw narzędzi do toczenia drewna zapewnia dobrą konfigurację i użytkowanie na poziomie podstawowym. Został stworzony specjalnie dla Ciebie, początkującego, któremu brakuje pewności siebie lub hobbysty rzemieślnika, który potrzebuje alternatywnej opcji uzupełniającej Twoje narzędzia.
- [SZEROKIE ZASTOSOWANIE] - Delikatne dłuta do drewna przeznaczone do toczenia umożliwiają wycinanie rowków w kształcie litery V, wykonywanie krzywizn i wgłębień oraz rzeźbienie linii.



SQUARE CUTTER



DIAMOND SHAPE CUTTER



HOOK STYLE



ROUND CUTTER



4 PCS OF TOOLS



HIGH CARBON STEEL

### 4 szt. narzędzi

Narzędzia tokarskie do obróbki drewna obejmują 4 typy: frez kwadratowy, frez diamentowy, trzonek w stylu haka i frez okrągły. Umożliwiają one wykonywanie cięć wewnątrz i na zewnątrz pojemnika.

### Stal wysokowęglowa

Zestaw narzędzi do toczenia drewna jest wykonany z wysokowęglowej stali, która jest mocna, twarda i odporna na zużycie. Dzięki temu może wytrzymać długi czas użytkowania.



SHARP & ACCURATE



COMFORTABLE GRIP

### Ostry i dokładny

Frezy węglowe są ostre, więc wystarczy lekko przyłożyć je do drewna, a narzędzie wykona za Ciebie ciężką pracę. Narzędzia można utrzymywać w ostrości, wymieniając je od czasu do czasu.

### Wygodny uchwyt

Uchwyty zestawu tokarskiego są wykonane z drewna bukowego. Mają zakrzywiony kształt, który tak dobrze pasuje do ludzkich rąk, że trzymanie ich staje się mniej męczące.



 <p><b>EASY TO USE</b></p>	 <p><b>WIDE APPLICATION</b></p>
<p><b>Łatwy w użyciu</b> Zestaw dłut do toczenia drewna wyróżnia się łatwością użytkowania. Weź klucz (dołączony do zestawu), aby poluzować nakrętkę, a następnie obróć ostrze do ostrzejszego miejsca lub wymień ostrze</p>	<p><b>Szerokie zastosowanie</b> Zestaw dłut tokarskich umożliwi wycinanie rowków w kształcie litery V, tworzenie łuków i wgłębień oraz rzeźbienie linii według Twoich potrzeb.</p>

## Narzędzia tokarskie z węgliku spiekane do drewna

Możesz używać narzędzi od razu po wyjęciu z pudełka, a bukowe uchwyty są wygodne w trzymaniu. Gdy jeden się stępi, po prostu obróć go, aby odsłonić nową, ostrą krawędź lub wymień go na nowe ostrze. Koniec z ostrzeniem.

### Specyfikacje

Długość uchwyty: 250 mm (9,84 cala)

Długość wału: 230 mm (9,06 cala)

Średnica wału: 12 mm (0,47 cala)

Materiał uchwyty: drewno bukowe

Materiał frezu: węglik spiekany

Rozmiar opakowania: 51x27x9 cm (20,1"x10,6"x3,5")



- Wytrzymałe i trwałe materiały
- Ostre i precyzyjne ostrza
- Ergonomiczna konstrukcja
- Łatwość użytkowania

## **Zawartość opakowania**

4 x Narzędzie tokarskie do drewna z węglika spiekanego

1 x klucz imbusowy T15

1 x klucz imbusowy T20

**Producent:** Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

**Adres:** Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, szanghaj 200000 CN.

**Importowane do AUS:** SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

**Importowane do USA:** Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

<b>EC</b>	<b>REP</b>
-----------	------------

E-CrossStu GmbH  
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

<b>UK</b>	<b>REP</b>
-----------	------------

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.  
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,  
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

**VEVOR<sup>®</sup>**

**TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE**

**Techniczny Wsparcie i certyfikat e-gwarancji**

**[www.vevor.com/support](http://www.vevor.com/support)**

# **VEVOR<sup>®</sup>**

## **TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE**

Technisch Ondersteuning en E-garantiecertificaat

[www.vevor.com/support](http://www.vevor.com/support)

### **Houtdraaigereedschap voor draaibank 4-delige set**

**MODEL:WD420-4**

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

# VEVOR<sup>®</sup>

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Wood Turning Tools for  
Lathe 4 PCS Set

MODEL:WD420-4



## NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to contact us:

**Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate**  
[www.vevor.com/support](http://www.vevor.com/support)

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any technology or software updates on our product.



**Waarschuwing:** om het risico op letsel te verkleinen, moet de gebruiker de gebruiksaanwijzing zorgvuldig lezen.

## Kenmerken en details

- [TOUGH & DURABLE] - De draaibankgereedschappen omvatten een rougher, twee finishers en een detailer, die snel werk maken van alles op uw draaibank. Elk van hen is gemaakt van een hoogwaardige legeringsas, een beukenhouten handvat en een scherpe hardmetalen punt, met een lange levensduur.
- [SCHERP & NAUWKEURIG] - De houtdraaibankgereedschapset zorgt voor gladde en schone sneden met 4 soorten snijgereedschappen die samen zijn ontworpen voor verschillende slijpeffecten. Belangrijk is dat het u veel tijd bespaart bij het slijpen en honen, omdat u deze messen eenvoudig kunt vervangen wanneer ze bot worden.
- [ERGONOMISCH ONTWERP] - De houtdraaibeitels zijn ontworpen met handgrepen met een gebogen vorm die goed in uw hand passen en de vermoeidheid verlichten tijdens langdurig werken.
- [GEBRUIKSGEMAK] - De houtdraaigereedschapset zorgt voor een goede instapsetup en -gebruik. Het is precies voor jou gemaakt, een beginner die geen zelfvertrouwen heeft of een hobbyist die op zoek is naar een alternatieve optie om je gereedschap aan te vullen.
- [BREDE TOEPASSING] - De delicate houtbeitels voor draaibanken kunnen V-groeven snijden, rondingen en holten maken en lijnen snijden.



SQUARE CUTTER



DIAMOND SHAPED CUTTER



HOOK STYLE



ROUND CUTTER



4 PCS OF TOOLS



HIGH CARBON STEEL

### 4 stuks gereedschap

De houtbewerkingsdraaibankgereedschap pen hebben 4 typen: vierkante frees, diamantvormige frees, haakvormige schacht en ronde frees. Ze stellen u in staat om binnen en buiten een container te snijden.

### Hoog koolstofstaal

De houtdraaigereedschapset is gemaakt van koolstofstaal dat sterk, hard en slijtvast is. Het kan dus lang meegaan.



SHARP & ACCURATE



COMFORTABLE GRIP

### Scherp en nauwkeurig

De hardmetalen frezen zijn scherp, je houdt ze lichtjes tegen het hout en het gereedschap doet het zware werk voor je. Je kunt de gereedschappen scherp houden door ze af en toe te vervangen.

### Comfortabele grip

De handgrepen van de draaibankset zijn gemaakt van beukenhout. En ze hebben een gebogen vorm die zo goed in de menselijke hand past dat het



	vasthouden ervan minder vermoeiend wordt.
 <p><b>EASY TO USE</b></p>	 <p><b>WIDE APPLICATION</b></p>
<p><b>Gemakkelijk te gebruiken</b> De houtdraaibeitelset valt op door zijn gebruiksgemak. Neem een sleutel (meegeleverd in het pakket) om de moer los te draaien en draai het blad vervolgens naar een scherper gebied, of vervang het blad</p>	<p><b>Brede toepassing</b> Met de set draaibeitels kunt u V-groeven frezen, rondingen en holten maken en lijnen snijden volgens uw behoeften.</p>

## Carbide houtdraaigereedschappen voor draaibanken

U kunt de gereedschappen direct uit de doos gebruiken en de beukenhouten handgrepen liggen comfortabel in de hand. Als er een bot wordt, draait u hem gewoon om een nieuwe, scherpe rand te krijgen, of vervangt u hem door een nieuw mes. Nooit meer slijpen.

### Specificaties

Handvatlengte: 250 mm (9,84 inch)  
Schachtlengte: 230 mm (9,06 inch)  
Schachtdiameter: 12 mm (0,47 inch)  
Handvatmateriaal: Beukenhout  
Snijmateriaal: Carbide  
Pakketgrootte: 51x27x9 cm



(20,1"x10,6"x3,5")

- Robuuste en duurzame materialen
- Scherpe en nauwkeurige messen
- Ergonomisch ontwerp
- Gebruiksgemak

## **Pakketinhoud**

4 x Carbide houtdraaigereedschap

1 x T15 inbusleutel

1 x T20 inbusleutel

**Fabrikant:** Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

**Adres:** Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai 200000 CN.

**Geïmporteerd naar AUS:** SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australië

**Geïmporteerd naar de VS:** Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

<b>EC</b>	<b>REP</b>
-----------	------------

E-CrossStu GmbH  
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

<b>UK</b>	<b>REP</b>
-----------	------------

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.  
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,  
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

**VEVOR**<sup>®</sup>

**TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE**

**Technisch Ondersteuning en E-garantiecertificaat**

**[www.vevor.com/support](http://www.vevor.com/support)**

# **VEVOR<sup>®</sup>**

## **TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE**

Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat

[www.vevor.com/support](http://www.vevor.com/support)

### **Träsvarvningsverktyg för svarv 4 STK Set**

#### **MODELL: WD420-4**

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

# VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Wood Turning Tools for  
Lathe 4 PCS Set

MODELL: WD420-4



## NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to contact us:

**Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate**  
[www.vevor.com/support](http://www.vevor.com/support)

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any technology or software updates on our product.



**Varning-** För att minska risken för skada måste användaren läsa bruksanvisningen noggrant.

## Funktioner & detaljer

- [TOUGH & DURABLE] - Svarvverktygen inkluderar en grovare, två efterbehandlare och en detaljerare, som gör att du snabbt kan arbeta med vad som helst på din svarv. Var och en av dem består av ett kvalitetslegeringsskaf, ett bokhandtag och en vass hårdmetallspets, med lång livslängd.
- [SHARP & EXCURATE] - Träsvarvverktygssatsen ger jämna och rena snitt med 4 typer av fräsar tillsammans som är designade för olika slipeffekter. Viktigt, det sparar dig en massa tid på slipning och slipning, eftersom du enkelt kan byta ut dessa blad när de blir matta.
- [ERGONOMISK DESIGN] - Svarvverktygen för träsvarvar är designade med handtag i en krökt form som passar din hand bra och lindrar tröttheten under lång tid.
- [ANVÄNDARE] - Setet med träsvarvningsverktyg säkerställer en bra installation och användning på ingångsnivå. Den är gjord exakt för dig, en nybörjare som saknar självförtroende eller en hantverkare som behöver ett alternativ för att komplettera dina verktyg.
- [BRED ANVÄNDNING] - De ömtåliga trämejslarna för svarv kan skära v-spår, göra kurvor och vikar och skära linjer.





SQUARE CUTTER



DIAMOND SHAPED CUTTER



HOOK STYLE



ROUND CUTTER



4 PCS OF TOOLS



HIGH CARBON STEEL

### 4 st verktyg

Verktygen för träbearbetningsssvarv har 4 typer: fyrkantsskärare, diamanthöjlskärare, krokstilsskaft och rundskärare. De låter dig göra sticklingar i och utanför en behållare.

### Högkolstål

Träsvarvningsverktygssatsen är gjord av högkolstål som är starkt, hårt och slitstarkt. Så det kan tåla lång tid att använda.



SHARP & ACCURATE



COMFORTABLE GRIP

### Skarp & Noggrann

Hårdmetallfräsarna är vassa att du lätt presenterar en till träet och verktyget kommer att göra det hårda arbetet åt dig. Verktygen kan hållas vassa genom att byta dem

### Bekvämt grepp

Svarvens grepp är gjorda av bokträ. Och de har en böjd form som passar människohänder så bra att det blir mindre tröttsamt att hålla dem.

då och då.



**EASY TO USE**



**WIDE APPLICATION**

### Lätt att använda

Träsvarvningsmejselsatsen utmärker sig för sin användarvänlighet. Ta en nyckel (ingår i förpackningen) för att lossa muttern och vrid sedan bladet till ett skarpare område, eller byt ut bladet

### Bred applikation

Svarvmejselsetet kan skära v-spår, göra kurvor och vikar och skära linjer efter dina behov.

## Svarvverktyg i hårdmetall för svarv

Du kan använda verktygen direkt ur lådan, och bokhandtagen är bekväma att greppa. När man blir matt, vrid den helt enkelt för att exponera en ny, vass egg, eller byt ut den mot ett nytt blad. Ingen skärpning längre.

### Specifikationer

Handtagslängd: 250 mm (9,84 tum)

Skaftlängd: 230 mm (9,06 tum)

Skaftdiameter: 12 mm (0,47 tum)

Handtag Material: Bokträ

Skärmaterial: Hårdmetall

Paketstorlek: 51x27x9 cm

(20,1"x10,6"x3,5")



- Tuffa och hållbara material
- Skarpa och exakta blad
- Ergonomisk design
- Användarvänlighet

### **Paketets innehåll**

4 x Svarvverktyg i hårdmetall

1 x T15 sexkantnyckel

1 x T20 sexkantnyckel

**Tillverkare:** Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

**Address:** Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai 200000 CN.

**Importerad till AUS:** SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien

**Importerad till USA:** Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

<b>EC</b>	<b>REP</b>
-----------	------------

E-CrossStu GmbH  
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

<b>UK</b>	<b>REP</b>
-----------	------------

YH CONSULTING LIMITED.  
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,  
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

**VEVOR**<sup>®</sup>

**TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE**

**Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat**

**[www.vevor.com/support](http://www.vevor.com/support)**